
RED CORNER 1/17/2026 BLUt CORNER Boomerz Boxing London, ON 

Bout Name&Club Wt. DOB CAT #of Round Name & Club Wt. DOB CAT #of oz 8 count 

(KG) Y/M/D bouts Times (KG) Y/M/D bouts 
1 Adrian Wing 67 7/31/2006 Elite 0 2min Nick Bain Vazquez l 2/18/2007 U19 0 12oz 2R/3B 

Boomerz Boxing 1o,: 19 Boomerz Boxing ?/, ~' 18 

2 Oliver Kajan t: \ 10/3/2010 U17 0 2mln Tharun Vljaykumar ~, (' 11/26/2010 U17 1 12oz 2R/3B 

Boomerz Boxing /,~'- 15 Border City a-.c~ 15 
,, 

Mohammadraziq Ahmac~ 4/21/2004 Elite 3 2min Sarthak Nagpal . ' 1/7/2000 Elite 1 12oz 2R/3B 
,!) 01c Boomerz B~ing . 1 21 Championship City 25 

(4) Jason Hakkers ') 10/9/1986 Elite 0 2min Jamil Graham ,r) ( L 9/1/1995 Elite 1 16oz 2R/3B 
Boomerz Boxing ~, ~ .. 39 .J Aja~ Boxing r&,) 30 

5 Yazan Meqdad ~. t'! 3/7/2011 U15 open 2min Noah Sopocco ·:i9 2/8/2010 U17 open 10oz 3R/4B 
Boomerz Boxing to.< p, 14 Championship City s~.,~ 15 

6 Micheal Bento 9/30/1990 Elite 3 2min Saaky Seam - 9/18/2006 Elite 0 10oz 2R/3B 
b~J~ 

' I 

Boomerz Boxing 35 Relentless BOJ(ing 63;l 19 

7 .... Ibrahim Gargar 2/18/2002 Elite OP...M 3min . ':J~ l)J\_ Jo 
• (1 - ·- , __ ",. Elite open 12oz 

~A...il.. . 

135~ 
~(., . 'Z~ 

~-X. Boomerz Boxing 23 .~~~ , ,nof'r\O<:"L ~~ - . r 3~/L/ j~ 
g- Jon Michael Castro 

0i(D 
6/13/2005 Elite --0 2min Daniel Kim 

1• I 

9/22/2005 Elite 0 12oz 2R/3B J / 

Boomerz Boxing 20 Boomerz Boxing ~'? 20 
9 Ahmed Zubair Wali Zad, G3 12/31/1999 Elite 6 2min Brayden Jasiuk t_)) 6/20/2003 Elite 6 10oz 2R/3B 

Boomerz Boxing t.:S-~ 25 AMII-Boxing ft.(',q. )( 6,3. :- 22 
10 .._ Daniel Savarie 7:"""1 12/13/1983 Masters 5 2min Jason McCarthy ;() 7/30/1986 Elite open 16oz 3R/4B 
(6,-s Border City Boxing 1,g 41 fIXiV MPT Boxing ~0 I? 39 
11 Adam Birarli• "' 

-, 
7/22/2005 Elite open 3min Mike Harrington - r 12/11/1998 Elite open 12oz 3R/4B 

Boomerz Boxing 185D 20 Blue Collar Boxing R~ i- 26 
12 Ethan Andersen - ~ 9/12/2003 Elite open 3min Gabriel Rodriguez :-,, 5/29/2003 Elite open 10oz 3R/4B 

Championship City ~l ~ 22 Blue Collar Boxing loo/-~ 22 
13 Ali Nassiri 

.. 
6/18/2008 U19 open 3min Orlando McHugh -., . 

8/20/2006 Elite open 12oz 3R/4B 4~ Boomerz Boxing 17 Destiny Boxing 13~ 19 
14 Donart Berisha 6-:, 11/28/2009 U17 open 2min Ayden Elliott 12/7/2008 U19 open 10oz 3R/4B 

Boomerz Boxing ti) ) 
16 Destiny Boxing b~ 4.) 17 

15 
~ 

16 

KG. M-U19/E <90(5)- F-U19/E <60(3), 60-80(5) - M&F U13/U15/U17 <54(3), 54-66(4), 66-80(5) - FunBox (3) - Masters(5) 
RDS: O-U19/E 3X3 - N-U19/E 3X2 - U17 3X2 - U15 3X1.5 - U13 3X1 - FunBox 3x1 - Masters: 41-45=3x2, 46-55=3x1.5, 56+ =3x1 
AGES: U13=24 mths, U15=24 mths, U17=(sup approval), U19=18th yr to box E GLOVES: M-U19/E - 65+kg=12oz, M&Dev=16oz Rest=10c 
8 COUNTS= Open-3R/4B, Novice-2R/3B, Dev & FunBox-1R/B 



BOXING ONTARIO RESULTS SHEET 

Date January 17, 2026 location Boomerz Boxing - London, ON Region: Southwest 

Red Name/Club Blue Name/Club 
Winners Decision 

Referee Name Bout# 
(Red/Blue) Details 

1 Adrian Wing Nick Bain Vazquez PY), J~ 1) - ;:z, ~~f n!J,n/'Jrr!; 
2 Oliver Kajan Tharun Vijaykumar k't=~ Z--J {,,(..r rJ ,-.., p J \) <.. ..s 
3 Mohammadraziq Ahmadi Sarthak Nagpal Rt°-! f?<y'_-} ff!! Dt ,,,.-,r.. 
4 Jason Hakkers Jamil Graham Alutc 1') - 2... ~)11)r~,;_:_ 
5 Yazan Meqdad Noah Sopocco RI 1J tc I - Z. ( £-,~ A r:: I r-n'' l>< 

6 Micheal Bento Saaky Seam V ,,or{ 7-/ l2vr. -- Pl \J.s..s 
7 Ibrahim Gargar '-/ ~ ~n .. J -a F--L r-1- - /~ r f,-cr ;(,,.~n,err, 
8 Jon Michael Castro Daniel Kim J:{p,,,/ 7_-f 41 D,1~-...1 
9 Ahmed Zubair Wali Zada Brayden Jasiuk M,;PJv, ,.. J- 7 /+n~-1rr✓i·; lr-;,.p.J,,..,, V 

10 Daniel Savarie Jason McCarthy -F- / L..l_ - J~ I l-, f i:'11 i'""I <._/Yl.--:;r-, 

11 Adam Birani Mike Harrington f5)uP I - Z. J4.J rf, 1a::...1 -
12 Ethan Andersen Gabriel Rodriguez F3/Ul° 1 - z. ,, J,✓i// ~, ?-a ux_ 
13 Ali Nassiri Orlando McHugh FJ)tJe. /-2 ,,· ~} IYJ,~· 
14 Do~,..+- B.,0,--1 ,:;f., /. f:+-t ,,-J ,,Cr, ,::-: r J. rr,. f-1-- ~ ,.o~f -~ -~ ,-0. - ~f,...J; J ~hi✓-
15 

f 

16 

Officials 

1 Al Duffy 2 Bailey Kingsman 3 Sal Minardi 4 Ryan Pluss 5 Chad Giroux 

6 0 

I Supervisor: Anatolli Frolov Doctor at Ringside: license No: Signature: 

(<:; 0 J 2.~ 

Injury Report 

Name Sport Injury Form Completed Rest/Suspension Recommended 
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